

EMERGENT INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

(formerly Emergent Global Edu and Services Limited)

CIN L80902DL1983PLC209722

Regd. Office: 8-B, 'Sagar', 6, Tilak Marg, New Delhi – 110 001;

Phones: (91) (11) 2378 2022, 2338 2592 ; Fax: (91) (11) 2378 2806, 23381914 ;

Email: sotl@somanigroup.com; cs@somanigroup.com; Website: www.eesl.in

May 30, 2023

Manager – Listing,
Corporate Relationship Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai –400 001

Scrip Code: 506180

Sub: Newspaper publication

Dear Sir,

With reference to Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2023 as approved in the Board Meeting held on 29th May 2023, we are submitting herewith copies of newspaper advertisements published pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The said results are published today i.e. 30th May, 2023 in the newspaper - The Financial Express and Jansatta.

Please take the same on records.

Yours faithfully,
For Emergent Industrial Solutions Limited

(Sabina Nagpal)
Compliance Officer

bagla GROUP HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED. STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED AS ON 31st, MARCH, 2023. Table with columns for Particulars, Standalone, and Consolidated results for Quarter and Year ended.

इमर्जेंट इण्डस्ट्रियल सॉल्यूशन्स लिमिटेड. (पूर्व का इमर्जेंट ग्लोबल एड् एण्ड सर्विसेज लिमिटेड). 31 मार्च, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष हेतु स्टैंडअलोन एवं समंजित अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण का सारांश.

अपहृत/गुमशुदा की तलाश. सर्व साधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि एक लड़की जिसका नाम रिचु, पुत्री: महेश, निवासी: मकान नं. सी-59, गौतम कॉलोनी, दिल्ली जोकि दिनांक 17.05.2023 को प्रातः 11:00 बजे से थाना नरला, दिल्ली क्षेत्र से लापता है।

AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED. STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023. Table with columns for Particulars, Quarter ended, and Year ended.

पिरामल केपिटल एण्ड हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड. कब्जा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्तियों हेतु). प्रतिकूल वित्त (प्रवर्तन) अधिनियम 2002 के नियम 8(1) एवं परिशिष्ट-IV के अनुसार अचल सम्पत्ति हेतु.

SBJ भारतीय स्टेट बैंक. कर्जदार/गारंटर राशि चुकाने में विफल रहे हैं, एतद्वारा उनको तथा जनसाधारण को सूचना दी जाती है कि अयोध्यावासी को नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) के अधीन उसको प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए यहां नौबे वर्गित सम्पत्ति का मौखिक कब्जा 29 मई, 2023 को प्राप्त कर लिया है।

MODIPON LIMITED. Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023. Table with columns for Particulars, For the Quarter ended, For the Nine months ended, For the Year ended.

कांतिनेंटल सेक्योरिटीज लिमिटेड. 31 मार्च, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वार्षिक वर्ष के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण का सार. Table with columns for विवरण, समाप्त तिमाही, वार्षिक वर्ष, गत वर्ष के अंत में, गत वर्ष समाप्ति.

BERVIN INVESTMENT AND LEASING LIMITED. STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023. Table with columns for Particulars, Quarter Ended, Year Ended.

LANDMARK डेवलपमेंट कम्पनी लि. 31 मार्च, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार. Table with columns for विवरण, समाप्त तिमाही, समाप्त वर्ष.

सेन्ट्रल बैंक होम फायनेंस लिमिटेड. प्रतिकूल वित्त (प्रवर्तन) अधिनियम, 2002 के नियम 8(1) के अंतर्गत अचल सम्पत्ति को आश्रित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण का सार. Table with columns for क्र, ऋणों/सह-ऋणों/बैंकों का नाम व खाता संख्या, संपत्तियों का विवरण, मिमांड नोटिस की तिथि, मांग सूचना की तिथि, कब्जे की तिथि, आश्रित मूल्य, धरोहर राशि.

SABRIMALA INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED							
CIN: L74110DL1984PLC018467							
Regd. Office: 906, D-Mall, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034							
Website: www.sabrimala.co.in Email: cs@sabrimala.co.in Ph: 011-41514958							
STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023							
(₹ in Lacs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Current Quarter Ended	Year to Date Figures/Previous Year Ending	Corresponding Quarter Ended in previous year	Current Quarter Ended	Year to Date Figures/Previous Year Ending	Corresponding Quarter Ended in previous year
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	120.20	142.94	7.95	120.20	142.94	7.95
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-11.01	-26.85	-31.49	-11.01	-26.85	-22.80
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-11.01	-26.85	-31.49	-11.01	-26.85	-22.80
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.85	-26.69	-28.71	-10.85	-26.69	-20.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0	0	0	0	0	0
6	Equity Share Capital	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	-0.12	-0.31	-0.33	-0.12	-0.31	-0.23
	2. Diluted:	-0.12	-0.31	-0.33	-0.12	-0.31	-0.23

EMERGENT INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
 (FORMERLY EMERGENT GLOBAL EDU & SERVICES LIMITED) CIN L80902DL1983PLC209722
 Regd. Office: 8-B, 'Sagar', 6, Tilak Marg, New Delhi - 110 001
 Phones: (91) (11) 2378 2022, 2338 2592; Fax: (91) (11) 2378 2806, 23381914; Email: cs@somanigroup.com; website: www.eesi.in

Extract of Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2023

(Rs. in Lacs Except Number of Shares & EPS)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		31st Mar 2022	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31st Mar 2023	31st Dec 2022	31st Mar 2022	31st Mar 2022		31st Mar 2023	31st Dec 2022	31st Mar 2022	31st Mar 2022	
1 Total Revenue	8,171.80	2,789.51	3,430.68	15,454.14	10,810.56	8,169.02	2,786.62	3,427.38	15,442.79	10,797.19
2 Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	66.59	8.58	16.93	198.60	199.10	63.36	5.65	13.49	186.32	185.09
3 Profit/Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	66.59	8.58	16.93	198.60	199.10	63.36	5.65	13.49	186.32	185.09
4 Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	49.79	7.63	9.90	149.23	147.59	47.42	5.22	6.83	139.47	135.63
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	50.70	7.63	8.15	150.14	145.84	48.33	5.22	5.08	140.38	133.88
6 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Per Share)	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90
7 Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves, as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary Items) (Not Annualised)										
(A) Basic	1.09	0.17	0.22	3.27	3.23	1.04	0.11	0.15	3.05	2.97
(B) Diluted	1.09	0.17	0.22	3.27	3.23	1.04	0.11	0.15	3.05	2.97
9 Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary Items) (Not Annualised)										
(A) Basic	1.09	0.17	0.22	3.27	3.23	1.04	0.11	0.15	3.05	2.97
(B) Diluted	1.09	0.17	0.22	3.27	3.23	1.04	0.11	0.15	3.05	2.97

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.eesi.in.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
 FOR EMERGENT INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 SHOBHA SAHNI
 (DIRECTOR)
 DIN: 07478373

PLACE :- NEW DELHI
 DATE :- 29.05.2023

AVIOM INDIA HOUSING FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
 CIN : U65993DL2016PTC291377
 REGD. OFFICE: LGF-1, Aria Tower, Delhi Aerocity, Hospitality District, New Delhi-110037

Extract of Audited Financial results for the quarter / year ended 31 March , 2023
 (' in Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31 March 2023	31 December 2022	31 March 2022	31 March, 2023	31 March 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	7386.09	6178.24	5611.05	24190.59	15084.29
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	1031.61	537.24	1470.49	2198.96	1761.23
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	1031.61	537.24	1470.49	2198.96	1761.23
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	737.82	409.50	1027.77	1606.40	1220.07
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	733.21	413.74	1031.73	1606.83	1226.76
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ` 10 each)	4620.74	4037.32	3872.79	4620.74	3872.79
7.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves	24126.43	14380.07	11476.00	24126.43	11476.00
8.	Net worth	28747.17	18417.38	15348.80	28747.17	15348.80
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	91016.47	94595.08	68008.33	91016.47	68008.33
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	3.17	5.14	4.43	3.17	4.43
12.	Earnings per share (EPS) (in `)					
	(a) Basic EPS	4.99	2.93	7.80	11.40	9.26
	(b) Diluted EPS	2.53	1.03	2.65	4.75	3.36
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on May 29, 2023, in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above results for the year ended March 31, 2023 have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half year ended financial results are available on the Investor Corner Section of our website www.aviom.in
 4. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on Investor Corner Section of our website www.aviom.in
 5. Previous quarters/period/year ended figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to confirm to the current quarter/period presentation.

For Aviom India Housing Finance Pvt Ltd
 Sd /-
 Kaajal Ijaz Ilmi
 (MD & CEO)
 (DIN:01390771)

Place : New Delhi
 Date : May 29, 2023

HINDUSTHAN URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED						
Regd. Office: Kanchenjunga, 7 th Floor, 18, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001						
CIN : L31300DL1959PLC003141, www.hindusthanurban.com, Phone: 011-23310001 (5 Lines), E-mail: investors@hindusthan.co.in						
Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2023						
(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)						
Sr No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		
		Mar 31, 2023 (Audited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Mar 31, 2023 (Audited)	Mar 31, 2023 (Audited)	Mar 31, 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	15,042.07	13,389.18	18,909.59	58,463.18	73,988.51
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax and Exceptional items)	(1,071.96)	(1,861.00)	(1,536.52)	(7,982.90)	(861.05)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,071.96)	(1,861.00)	(1,536.52)	(7,982.90)	(861.05)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional items)	(830.04)	(1,335.63)	(1,054.40)	(5,806.80)	(376.02)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(793.25)	(1,347.04)	(1,107.30)	(5,804.26)	(421.68)
6.	Equity Share Capital	144.29	144.29	144.29	144.29	144.29
7.	Other Equity				37,645.86	41,477.70
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each					
	(a) Basic (Rs)	(43.10)	(60.28)	(47.82)	(265.87)	(51.59)
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	(43.10)	(60.28)	(47.82)	(265.87)	(51.59)

1. The extract of Audited Financial Results (Standalone) is as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	Mar 31, 2023 (Audited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Mar 31, 2022 (Audited)	Mar 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	6,588.90	4,773.79	6,868.24	22,159.02
Profit Before Tax	(414.40)	(341.72)	(346.12)	(1,579.85)
Total Comprehensive Income	(281.16)	(226.10)	(236.71)	(1,050.95)

Notes:
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board or Directors at its meeting held on 28 May 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed Format of Quarterly and year ended 31.03.2023 Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year ended Consolidated and Standalone financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.huil.com

By Order of the Board
 For HINDUSTHAN URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (Deepak Kejriwal)
 Managing Director
 DIN : 07442554

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 28th May, 2023

AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LIMITED										
Regd. Office : A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020										
CIN NO. L45101DL1979PLC009654 Website - www.aclinet.com Email- mail@aclinet.com										
Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023										
(Rs. in Lakhs)										
Sl	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended		
		31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	
I	Total income from operations	86305.25	73086.09	283839.33	269246.91	86305.25	73086.09	283839.33	269246.91	
II	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	9772.35	5667.55	26183.93	20843.59	9771.19	5666.01	26179.37	20839.35	
III	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	9772.35	5667.55	26183.93	20843.59	9767.56	5666.01	26165.38	20839.35	
IV	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	7221.27	4235.16	19416.23	15525.90	7216.48	4233.62	19397.68	15521.66	
V	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7247.82	4452.94	19534.16	15647.73	7243.03	4451.40	19515.61	15643.49	
VI	Equity Share Capital	1339.75	1339.75	1339.75	1339.75	1339.75	1339.75	1339.75	1339.75	
VII	Other Equity (Reserves) Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Year			121640.32	102307.12			121493.43	102178.79	
VIII	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)									
	Basic	10.78	6.32	28.98	23.18	10.77	6.32	28.96	23.17	
	Diluted	10.78	6.32	28.98	23.18	10.77	6.32	28.96	23.17	

NOTE:
 1. The above standalone & consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 27th May, 2023. The standalone & consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.
 2. The Above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st, March 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015 as amended Results are available at Company's website www.aclinet.com and also at BSE and NSE Websites www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com

Sd/-
 Bikramjit Ahluwalia
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN NO. 00304947

Place: New Delhi
 Date : 27.05.2023

MANAPPURAM FINANCE LTD.

GOLD AUCTION NOTICE

The pledges, in specific and the public, in general, are hereby notified that public auction of the gold ornaments pledged in the below accounts is proposed to be conducted at the following branches on 16/06/2023 from 10.00 am onwards. We are auctioning gold ornaments defaulted customers who have failed to make payment of his/her loan amount despite being notified by registered letters. Unauctioned items shall be auctioned on any other days without further notice. Changes in venue or date (if any) will be displayed at auction centre and on website without any further notice.

List of pledges:-
 DELHI, DWARAKA SECTOR 7, 113760700014374, GEETHA COLONY, 107590700029690, 9948, 107590700030042, KALKAJI, 100870700076991, KRISHNAN NAGAR, 108530700020681, LAXMI NAGAR, 100890700068784, 8788, 8856, 8906, 8979, MANGOL PURI, 109040700058110, 8138, 8311, 8441, 8474, RANIBAGH, 108720700016653, 6665, 108720700025415, 6447, SHALIMAR BAGH, 102780700016750, SHASTRI NAGAR, 108450700026159, EAST DELHI, BHAJANPURA DELHI, 122040700067295, 7336, DILSHAD GARDEN, 122030700026267, 6308, 6458, DURGAPURI CHOWK DELHI, 118870700039746, 118870700040104, GURU ANGAD NAGAR, 109980700021876, MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 1, 104630700040481, 0847, 0861, 1036, MOUJIPUR DELHI, 122690700035750, 5893, 6063, NEW DELHI, CHENNA MARKET, 108660700018003, DABRI ROAD, 112000700017364, 112000700034433, 4435, GOVINDPURI, 112150700034353, 4363, 4411, 4599, 4731, 112150700028859, HARI NAGAR, 108520700015282, 5293, 108520700025548, INDRA PARK, 111200700018650, 8651, 8698, JANAKPURI B BLOCK, 108410700040124, MAHAVIR NAGAR, 114910700018668, NAJAFGARH, 108810700024293, NANGLOI MARKET, 108580700021014, NARAINA RING ROAD, 108870700015423, 5442, 108870700030176, PADAMSINGH ROAD KAROLBAGH, 108920700041215, 1225, PAHARGANJ, 108730700047443, 7696, 7801, 7814, 7815, 108730700028969, PALAM COLONY, 107760700020177, RAGHUBIR NAGAR, 123410700046913, 7069, 7141, 7202, PALWAL AGRA ROAD, 116870700043621, 4047, 8217, TILAK NAGAR, 100860700036977, TUGHLAKABAD EXTENSION KALKAJI, 111110700048697, 111110730057525, UTHAM NAGAR, 107630700041417, 1441, NORTH DELHI, BHORGARH DELHI, 124540700014234, 4246, 4254, 4325, MODEL TOWN, 109010700020049, ROHINI SEC 3, 109670700022325, 2368, 2406, NORTH EAST DELHI, TRI NAGAR DELHI, 121360700022575, 1213607000000045, SOUTH WEST DELHI, MAHIPALPUR, 107680700020520, 0551, 0586, 107680700024650, VASANTH KUNJ, 107800700027567, 107800700036716, 7271, WEST DELHI, CHANAKYA PLACE DELHI, 123730700026706, INDERPURI, 111720700018895, PITAMPURA DELHI, 1232607000099617, 1